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From: Ray Gorka

To: Levi Kirk
Subject: FW: KPK remediation call
Date: Friday, August 12, 2022 12:50:14 PM
Attachments: imaae001.ong
image002.pngq

image003.0ng
image004.ong
image005.png

Looks like | sent to Kevin, sorry...

Ray G.
Office: 303-825-4822 X0112
Cell: 720-434-2215

From: Marette - DNR, Brandon <brandon.marette@state.co.us>

Sent: Monday, July 25, 2022 5:39 PM

To: Ray Gorka <rgorka@kpk.com>

Cc: Mike Sherman - DNR <mike.sherman@state.co.us>; Miranda Middleton - DNR Contractor
<miranda.middleton@state.co.us>; Joe Padia - DNR <joe.padia@state.co.us>; Doug Andrews - DNR
<doug.andrews@state.co.us>; Dave Kubeczko - DNR <dave.kubeczko@state.co.us>; Melissa Housey - DNR
<melissa.housey@state.co.us>

Subject: Re: KPK remediation call

Good afternoon Ray,

| just heard back from one of my colleagues and that Bald Eagle nest (with the CPW label of BOCR) has shown that
the juveniles fledged (i.e., are able to fly from the nest) sometime between 6/2/2022 and 6/15/2022.

Therefore, please respond with the Stromquest site clean-up ASAP.
Regards,

Brandon B. Marette, cwB®
Northeast Region Energy Liaison and Land Use Coordinator

Direct (303) 291-7327

6060 Broadway, Denver, CO 80216
brandon.marette@state.co.us
CPW's Energy Webpage

CPW's Wildlife Movements Webpage

On Fri, Jul 22, 2022 at 8:50 AM Ray Gorka <rgorka@kpk.com> wrote:

Mr. Marette, was this in reference to the Eagles’ Nest near the NW Sec. 21, T2N R68W location as well, or just the
Heinze?

I am also in need of clarification of the possibly used Eagles nest in Sec. 16, T2N R68W

This is the approximate location of our “Stromquist” spill site.
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tel:3032917327

https://www.google.com/maps/place/39%C2%B048'25.9%22N+104%C2%B059'12.1%22W/@39.8071995,-104.9885385,719m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m13!1m6!3m5!1s0x876c7ed560701793:0xfa6a81370214a560!2sColorado+Parks+and+Wildlife!8m2!3d39.7371015!4d-104.9854953!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d39.8071957!4d-104.9866982
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| have enclosed some rough maps/images of the site.
We wish to clean this up and not disturb any wildlife.
Thank you

Ray Gorka

P =1 Py
] | ™%

P KAUFFMAN COMPANY, INC,
Raymond M. Gorka PG; MEPM
Director of Environmental Compliance
1700 Lincoln Street, #4500
Denver, CO 80203
www.KPK.com
OFF: 303-825-4822 X0112
CELL: 720-434-2215

From: Marette - DNR, Brandon <prandon.marette@state.co.us>

Sent: Thursday, June 9, 2022 3:33 PM

To: Rick Black <rblack@slrconsulting.com>

Cc: Ray Gorka <rgorka@kpk.com>; Levi Kirk <lkirk@marcomllc.net>; Erin Hansen <ehansen@slrconsulting.com>; Trent

Toler <ttoler@slrconsulting.com>; Chris Mettenbrink - DNR <chris.mettenbrink@state.co.us>; Mike Sherman - DNR
<mike.sherman@state.co.us>

Subject: Re: KPK remediation call

Rick,
Thanks for your email.

A point of clarification - the nest is not destroyed - it's still present. However, the nest has failed this year (e.g., no
chicks/eggs are present) and the nest remains available for the next breeding season (starts December 1).

But for this purpose, yes, please proceed with the spill clean-up ASAP, and no biological monitor is needed.
Regards,

Brandon B. Marette, cwB®
Northeast Region Energy Liaison and Land Use Coordinator

Direct (303) 291-7327
Broadway, Denver 21

brandon.marette@state.co.us

CPW's Energy Webpage
CPW's Wildlife Movements Webpage
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(*Upcoming days off: June 21-July 1)

On Thu, Jun 9, 2022 at 3:04 PM Rick Black <rblack@slrconsulting.com> wrote:

Sorry — I mis typed Brandon’s email in the first email — forwarding on the original to the correct email so some of you
will be getting this twice.

SLR®

Rick Black

Principal Scientist, Ecology Lead - Intermountain Region

0 385-379-6383
C +1 3858813867

E rblack@slrconsulting.com

SLR International Corporation
10 W Broadway (Clift Building), Suite 700, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

Follow us \’«wv\‘l Winners: RoSPA
onLinkedin  ges President’s Award 2020

From: Rick Black

Sent: June 09, 2022 3:02 PM

To: brandon.marette @state.co.uc

Cc: Ray Gorka <rgorka@kpk.com>; Levi Kirk <lkirk@marcomllc.net>; Erin Hansen <ehansen@slrconsulting.com>;
Trent Toler <ttoler@slrconsulting.com>

Subject: KPK remediation call

Brandon —
Thanks so much for your time this afternoon.

As we discussed, KPK is planning on some remediation efforts at the Paul Heinz 1 and 2 sites located South of Dacono
at Lat: 40.034950, and Long: -104.917527.

The site is located approximately 0.11 miles Northeast of a quarter-mile radius of an active Bald Eagle nesting site -
less than a half-mile away.

Our conversations today and your file search indicate that the Bald Eagle nest site in question has been destroyed.
At the end of our conversation, you had mentioned that KPK is free to do all work on site without any further
coordination or consultation with CPW or USFWS.

This email serves as confirmation to that end and we will file this in the administrative files to serve as our due
diligence on site.

Please “respond to all” with your acknowledgement of our assessment of the situation and of our conversation
Thanks again for your time, and | look forward to working with you in the future.

(and KPK thanks you!!ll)

Best-R

|u
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